IMP High Pressure
High pressure resistant sensors for hydraulic applications
P
r
o
d
u
c

copper (cu) Approx. 0.12
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.34
ordering information
 • sensing range sn: 1.5 mm
 • Installation type: flush
 • connection: Connector M12, 4-pin
Housing length output function output type connection diagram Model name Part no.
56 mm
NC
PNP Cd-008 IMP12-1B5POVC0B 6050114
NPN Cd-008 IMP12-1B5NOVC0B 6050116
NO
PNP Cd-007 IMP12-1B5PSVC0B 6050113
NPN Cd-007 IMP12-1B5NSVC0B 6050115
Complementary
PNP Cd-006 IMP12-1B5PPVC0B 6050117
NPN Cd-006 IMP12-1B5NPVC0B 6050118
69 mm
NC
PNP Cd-008 IMP12-1B5POVC0C 6050120
NPN Cd-008 IMP12-1B5NOVC0C 6050122
NO
PNP Cd-007 IMP12-1B5PSVC0C 6050119
NPN Cd-007 IMP12-1B5NSVC0C 6050121
Complementary
PNP Cd-006 IMP12-1B5PPVC0C 6050123
NPN Cd-006 IMP12-1B5NPVC0C 6050124
78 mm
NC
PNP Cd-008 IMP12-1B5POVC0D 6050126
NPN Cd-008 IMP12-1B5NOVC0D 6050128
NO
PNP Cd-007 IMP12-1B5PSVC0D 6050125
NPN Cd-007 IMP12-1B5NSVC0D 6050127
Complementary
PNP Cd-006 IMP12-1B5PPVC0D 6050129
NPN Cd-006 IMP12-1B5NPVC0D 6050130
93 mm
NC
PNP Cd-008 IMP12-1B5POVC0F 6050132
NPN Cd-008 IMP12-1B5NOVC0F 6050134
NO
PNP Cd-007 IMP12-1B5PSVC0F 6050131
NPN Cd-007 IMP12-1B5NSVC0F 6050133
Complementary
PNP Cd-006 IMP12-1B5PPVC0F 6050135
NPN Cd-006 IMP12-1B5NPVC0F 6050136

copper (cu) Approx. 0
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.15
ordering information
 • sensing range sn: 3 mm
 • Installation type: flush
 • connection: Connector M12, 4-pin
output function output type connection diagram Model name Part no.
NO
PNP Cd-007 IMP14-03BPSVC0S 6050137
NPN Cd-007 IMP14-03BNSVC0S 6050139
NC
PNP Cd-008 IMP14-03BPOVC0S 6050138
NPN Cd-008 IMP14-03BNOVC0S 6050140
dimensional drawings
dimensions in mm (inch)
18
.6